V
anity
Model No Description Light Source
20W LED Vanity Light 96 x 0.4w LED AURO20WLEDWHT
AURO30WLEDWHT 30W LED Vanity Light 144 x 0.4w LED
White finish I Opal acrylic lens I
Colour Temperature 3000k, 4000k and 5000k I
A u r o r a LED CCT85
Lumens
1300Lm, 1400Lm, 1500Lm
1950Lm, 2100Lm, 2250Lm
Dimensions
L: 635mm H: 55mm P: 75mm
L: 935mm H: 55mm P: 75mm